
 2016 / 1 / 23   :     

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

OPEN-R Entry :5    Start :5
1 1 ｱﾗｲｽﾞ加藤一門1号 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 295/35R18 1'03.090 16 / 16 166.026
2 17 S-TEC  RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.180 22 / 24 1.090 166.026
3 8 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.294 5 / 17 1.204 164.009
4 24 ｱﾗｲｽﾞ加藤一門2号 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.612 6 / 16 2.522 162.602
5 37 おかﾋﾟｰ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.078 19 / 23 3.988 158.707

Expert Entry :13    Start :13
1 5 RTEkero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.307 8 / 15 160.834
2 3 れじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.469 7 / 31 0.162 164.034
3 6 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.486 6 / 29 0.179 160.978
4 11 ｿﾆﾊﾁ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 275/35R18 1'04.546 5 / 22 0.239 160.714
5 10 M崎@G.D.Rﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.586 21 / 26 0.279 159.882
6 12 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.795 5 / 23 0.488 158.451
7 7 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.801 8 / 30 0.494 159.953
8 18 HSR 長谷川運輸RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.064 12 / 24 0.757 160.666
9 15 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.433 6 / 26 1.126 160.142
10 14 NRMぴあちいれ@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ SpiritR/MC後III型 RE-71R 275/35R18 1'05.513 21 / 25 1.206 161.363
11 20 BRYU TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 275/35R18 1'05.615 16 / 27 1.308 156.024
12 2 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'06.036 4 / 4 1.729 162.675
13 19 ぱらら TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RE-71R 295/30R18 1'06.094 18 / 20 1.787 155.418

Light Entry :3    Start :3
1 16 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 235/45R17 1'05.844 6 / 26 160.499
2 30 SHOH1 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RE-71R 235/40R18 1'08.888 22 / 22 3.044 156.160
3 35 hase3p TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) 595RS-RR 235/40R18 1'10.816 25 / 25 4.972 154.950

More Entry :13    Start :13
1 22 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'06.572 17 / 22 158.381
2 21 VOMIT TYPE-RS/MC後III型 RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.685 21 / 21 0.113 159.175
3 25 すけ@ﾊﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 RE-71R 275/35/R18 1'06.788 17 / 26 0.216 157.756
4 27 じょお TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 255/40R17 1'07.414 20 / 26 0.842 158.987
5 26 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) ZII☆ 275/35R18 1'08.546 26 / 27 1.974 157.895
6 23 fu.ta.@ｽﾄﾊﾁ MSV/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'08.712 15 / 24 2.140 159.953
7 29 ｶﾜｲ1982 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) AD08R 235/45R17 1'08.935 18 / 28 2.363 157.987
8 36 ﾋﾛR@G.D.R TYPE-RS/MC後III型 RS Sports 275/35R18 1'09.157 14 / 26 2.585 151.984
9 32 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS/MC後III型 ZII☆ 245/40R18 1'09.517 26 / 26 2.945 157.664
10 28 こすけ@みかん8stolz MSV/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'10.682 9 / 26 4.110 154.928
11 33 ゆｰ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) NS-2R 225/40R18 1'11.156 14 / 26 4.584 155.777
12 38 REamkawa TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RS Sports 265/35R18 1'11.734 15 / 25 5.162 154.529
13 34 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RS Sports 245/40R18 1'11.805 12 / 25 5.233 152.177

AT Entry :1    Start :1
1 31 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) RE-71R 255/40R17 1'10.821 13 / 26 152.284

お試し Entry :8    Start :8
1 41 ｶｰｼｮｯﾌﾟﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTFR★KJM7 FD3S/RX-7 FD3S Sﾀｲﾔ A050 295/30R18 58.218 10 / 10 211.061
2 43 げいるGTR R35GTR2013年式/ SPORTMAX 255/40R:285/35R20 1'05.687 18 / 19 7.469 200.445
3 40 RTE緑の彗星(?)ﾚｽﾄｱ中RX8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.716 16 / 16 9.498 156.454
4 47 UBR健康ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 86/ZN6 ZII☆ 245/40R17 1'09.938 5 / 17 11.720 154.484
5 44 NRM白い丸目@平和自動車 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GRB / RE-71R 255/35R18 1'10.798 5 / 5 12.580 163.068
6 45 fuji TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RE002 225/45R18 1'11.059 11 / 17 12.841 155.396
7 46 水色 ﾏｰﾁK12/ direzza03G 195/60R14 1'12.526 16 / 17 14.308 138.002
8 48 ﾉｰﾄ@初心者 nismo E12/ﾉｰﾄnismo E12 RE080 195/55R16 1'24.902 9 / 13 26.684 123.231

GapBest Time Top
Km/hPos No Name TireCarName Lap

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



OPEN-R/Expert/Light/More/AT 2016 / 1 / 23   :     

総合結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 1 OPEN-R 1 ｱﾗｲｽﾞ加藤一門1号 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'03.090 16 / 16 166.026
2 17 OPEN-R 2 S-TEC  RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.180 22 / 24 1.090 166.026
3 8 OPEN-R 3 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.294 5 / 17 1.204 164.009
4 5 Expert 1 RTEkero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.307 8 / 15 1.217 160.834
5 3 Expert 2 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.469 7 / 31 1.379 164.034
6 6 Expert 3 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.486 6 / 29 1.396 160.978
7 11 Expert 4 ｿﾆﾊﾁ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 275/35R18 1'04.546 5 / 22 1.456 160.714
8 10 Expert 5 M崎@G.D.Rﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.586 21 / 26 1.496 159.882
9 12 Expert 6 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.795 5 / 23 1.705 158.451
10 7 Expert 7 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.801 8 / 30 1.711 159.953
11 18 Expert 8 HSR 長谷川運輸RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.064 12 / 24 1.974 160.666
12 15 Expert 9 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.433 6 / 26 2.343 160.142
13 14 Expert 10 NRMぴあちいれ@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ SpiritR/MC後III型 RE-71R 275/35R18 1'05.513 21 / 25 2.423 161.363
14 24 OPEN-R 4 ｱﾗｲｽﾞ加藤一門2号 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.612 6 / 16 2.522 162.602
15 20 Expert 11 BRYU TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 275/35R18 1'05.615 16 / 27 2.525 156.024
16 16 Light 1 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 235/45R17 1'05.844 6 / 26 2.754 160.499
17 2 Expert 12 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'06.036 4 / 4 2.946 162.675
18 19 Expert 13 ぱらら TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RE-71R 295/30R18 1'06.094 18 / 20 3.004 155.418
19 22 More 1 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'06.572 17 / 22 3.482 158.381
20 21 More 2 VOMIT TYPE-RS/MC後III型 RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.685 21 / 21 3.595 159.175
21 25 More 3 すけ@ﾊﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 RE-71R 275/35/R18 1'06.788 17 / 26 3.698 157.756
22 37 OPEN-R 5 おかﾋﾟｰ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.078 19 / 23 3.988 158.707
23 27 More 4 じょお TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 255/40R17 1'07.414 20 / 26 4.324 158.987
24 26 More 5 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) ZII☆ 275/35R18 1'08.546 26 / 27 5.456 157.895
25 23 More 6 fu.ta.@ｽﾄﾊﾁ MSV/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'08.712 15 / 24 5.622 159.953
26 30 Light 2 SHOH1 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RE-71R 235/40R18 1'08.888 22 / 22 5.798 156.160
27 29 More 7 ｶﾜｲ1982 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) AD08R 235/45R17 1'08.935 18 / 28 5.845 157.987
28 36 More 8 ﾋﾛR@G.D.R TYPE-RS/MC後III型 RS Sports 275/35R18 1'09.157 14 / 26 6.067 151.984
29 32 More 9 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS/MC後III型 ZII☆ 245/40R18 1'09.517 26 / 26 6.427 157.664
30 28 More 10 こすけ@みかん8stolz MSV/MC前 I型(LA) RE-71R 265/35R18 1'10.682 9 / 26 7.592 154.928
31 35 Light 3 hase3p TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) 595RS-RR 235/40R18 1'10.816 25 / 25 7.726 154.950
32 31 AT 1 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) RE-71R 255/40R17 1'10.821 13 / 26 7.731 152.284
33 33 More 11 ゆｰ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) NS-2R 225/40R18 1'11.156 14 / 26 8.066 155.777
34 38 More 12 REamkawa TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RS Sports 265/35R18 1'11.734 15 / 25 8.644 154.529
35 34 More 13 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) RS Sports 245/40R18 1'11.805 12 / 25 8.715 152.177

Entry :35    Start :35

Top
Km/hPos No Class C.P. Name TireCarName Lap GapBest Time

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


